<Finnlines <Finnlines

a Grimaldi Group company — a Grimaldi Group company —

Skandinavienkai Terminal — Traveminde Skandinavienkai Terminal — Travemiinde
Monday til Friday, day departures (direct bus) Saturday, departures 20h43 — 23h43 (with changes)
Bus 50: Skandinavienkai Terminal — Travem{inde Bus 50: Skandinavienkai Terminal — Lubeck ZOB/Hbf until Roter Hahn
[Skandinavienkai Terminal | .. 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 133 35 752 5 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 1835 e
e S, e e 0 o e b e 1 et ot el e [SRanGavieTar Tt : : g o TeaE Toa e 25y
Nordmeersiratie 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 1147 12:17 1247 13:17 1347 14:17|14:47 15:47 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 1817 18:47 06 01 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 18:19 18:49 19:44 | 60 _23.44
Prees 121002 e s o W 01 1] el sl et e eallenl 61 e e e e N ) i R
e dbahnbof Stel i TR AL B Ll s stpreuBenring 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 18:28 18:58
gﬁf‘;‘fﬁ:ﬁ&g}éﬁ‘e‘;i %% 8§§Z 3330 8353 ?333 1355 1?33 H?S 1%35 1553 1§§5 1530 1300 1430 12;§§ 1§;§§ 1§§§ 15% 13§§ 3% %éﬁ’ }ggé 1§1§§ Solmitzstrafie . 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 alle 18:31 19:01
ravemnde/Privalfahre 02 14:3215:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 1 Kiicknitzer Scheide ... 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 30 18:33 19:03
oo weg > ] e e L P LR Kreuzwegbriicke ... 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 Min. 18:37 19:07
Ostseestrate Nord 1509 .. 1609 .. 17:09 .. 1809 .. 19:09 Burgtorfriedhof ... 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 18:42 19:
Vohwostiatte S0 1636 "1 163s 0 17s o qgg Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 1| .. 07:14 07:44 0814 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 18:44
Wamsdor © = @t e Do Kohlmarkt ) ... 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 18:53
Tentendort Ralffeisen 12;38 T e ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 20 | ... 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58
. . . Bus 34: Roter Hahn — Travemiinde
Monday til Friday, departures 19h43 — 23h43 (with changes)
. P : ool 1 ; ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 19 [04:50 05:50 06:50
Bus 50: Skandinavienkai Terminal — Libeck ZOB/Hbf until Roter Hahn WahmotraBe 0454 05.54 06:54
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 7 |04:59 05:59 06:59 : 7
Skandinavienkai Terminal _|04:31 05:01 05:48 06:18 06:48 ... 07:.18 18:48 19:18 19:43|20:43 alle 23:4. Burgtorfriedhof 05:01 06:01 07:01 20: z
i 04:32 05:02 05:49 06:19 06:49 ... 07:19 18:49 19:19 19:44§20:44 6 .44 Kreuzwegbricke 05:06 06:06 07:06 20:48 21:48 22
Roter Hahn 04:37 05:07 05:54 06:24 06:54 07:10 07:24 18:54 19:24 19:49[20:49Min 2329 Kieselgrund 05:09 06:09 07:09 20:51 21:51 2
Stpreurtenring 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:14 07:28 18:58 19:28 Solmitzstrale 05:14 06:14 07:14 20:56 21:56
Solmitzstrale .« .. 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:17 07:31 alle 19:01 19:31 [05:16 06:16 07:16,20. : -
Kicknitzer Scheide ... 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:19 07:33 30 19:03 19:33 Roter Hahn §05:19 06:19 07:19)21:01 22:01 23:
Kreuzwegbriicke . .. 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:23 07:37 Min. 19:07 19:37 vendorfer Landstralte 05:22 06:22 07:22)21:04 22:04 23:
Burgtorfriedhof ... 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:28 07:42 19:12 19:42 Rénnauer Weg 05:27 06:27 07:27§21:09 22:09 23:
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 1| ... ... 06:14 06:44 07:14 07:30 07:44 19:14 19:44 Teutendorfer Weg 0529 06:29 07-20[21:11 2211 23:11 00-1]01:11
Kohlmarkt .. .. 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:39 07:53 19:23 19:5. Traveminde/Priwalifshre  [05:31 06:31 07:31)21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13|01:13
ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 20 | ... ... 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:44 07:58 19:28 194 Muhlenberg - [21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16}01:16
Paul-Brimmer-Stralle 05 36 06:: 36 07:36) -
Strandbahnhof Steig 3 0540 06:40 07:40[21:21 22:21 23:21 00:21]01:21

Bus 34: Roter Hahn — Travemiinde

ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 19 |04:20 04:50 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32 00:3;
Wahmstrae 04:24 04:54 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 0p436
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 7 |04:29 04:59 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:4 i Sunday, departures 20h42 — 23h42 (with changes)
Burgtorfriedhof 04:31 05:01 20:43 21:43 22:43 2 :
&{:;’ezgﬁ%mke %;gg gg;gg gggg? g};gf 2.4 IR Bus 50: Skandinavienkai Terminal — Roter Hahn
Solmitzstralle 04:44 05:1 :56 23:56 00:56
il 04:46 05:1 - - - =28, 00:58
Roter Hahn 04:49 05:1d 21:01 22:01 23:01 00:01§01:01 Skandlnawenkal Termlnal 07:00 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 alle 17:17
Vendorfer Landstrafe 04:52 05:24 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04{01:04 2 07:01 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 60 17:18
Rénnauer Weg 04:57 05:27] 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09]01:09 07:07 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 Min. 17:24
Teutendorfer Weg 04:59 05:29 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11§01:11 Rad elg
Traveminde/Priwallfahre 05:02 05:34 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14)01:14 ZOBIHautbahnhof Stelg 20
Muhlenberg -+ 121:16 22:16 23:16 00:16§01:16
Paul-Brimmer-Strale 05:06 05:3 . 01
Strandbahnhof Steig 3 05:10 05:40] 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:21|01:21 Bus 34: Roter Hahn — Traveminde
ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 19 [05: i 7:51 B E A 5
Wahmstrae 05:50 06:50 07:54 08:41 09:41 10:41 18:41
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 7 |05:55 06:55 07:59 08:46 09:46 10:46 18:46
H Burgtorfriedhof 05:57 06:57 08:01 08:48 09:48 10:48 alle 18:48 19: g 4 E g E
Saturday, day time Kreuzwegbricke 06:02 07:02 08:06 08:53 0953 10:53 60 1853 19:53 20:48 21:48 2p:48 23:48 00:48
. . . . . ) L ” Kieselgrund 06:05 07:05 08:09 08:56 09:56 10:56 Min. 18:56 19:56 20:51 21:51 Z2:51 23:51 00:51
No connections between Travemiinde and Skandinavienkai Terminal via “Roter Hahn” before Solmitzstrale 06:10 07:10 08:14 09:01 10:01 11:01 19:01 20:01 20:56 21:56 ¥2:56 23:56 00:56
QstoreuRenring 06:12 07:12 08:16 09:03 10:03 11:03 19:03 20:03 R20. - - =58.00:58
20h43 (see next page) [Roter Hahn — }106:15 07:15 08:19 09:06 10:06 11:06 _____ 19:06 20:06§21:01 22:01 23:01 00:01]01:01
vendorfer Landstralie 06:18 07:18 08:22 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04J01:04
Roénnauer Weg 06:23 07:23 08:27 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09§01:09
Teutendorfer W 06:25 07:25 08:29 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11J01:11
Traveminde/Priwallfahre 06:27 07:27 08:31 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13§01:13
Muhlenberg 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16]01:16
Paul-Brimmer-Strale 06 32 07: 32 08:36 ...
Strandbahnhof Steig 3 06:36 07:36 08:40 ... .. J21:21 22:21 23:21 00:21}01:20

12.12.2025/FLD Libeck Public Transportation Liibeck & Travemiinde from 14.12.2025 — Version 1/1 1/2 12.12.2025/FLD Liibeck Public Transportation Liibeck & Travemiinde from 14.12.2025 — Version 1/1 2/2



